consideration or share swap and details of the 

same 

Cash consideration by way of subscription to 

share capital. 

S.no Particulars Details  

8 Cost of acquisition or the price at which 

the shares are acquired;  

Cost of acquisition is Rs. 2,15,000/- (Rs. Two 

Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only) 

9 Percentage of shareholding/ control and/ or 

number of shares acquired 

43% stake acquired by way of subscription to 

share capital by Innovana Infrastructure Limited    

10 Brief background about the entity acquired in 

terms of products/line of business acquired,